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Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO Score LINKEDIN

76 Lindsay Hartland 11,075 /lindsayhartland/

77 Simon Hair 10,909 /simonhair/

78 Wendy Van Ierschot 10,607 /wendyvanierschot/

79 Hope Brick 9,999 /hopebrick/

80 Mario Michaels 9,924 /mario-michaels/

81 Noëmie Jacquemin 9,816 /noemiejacquemin/

82 Nick Asbridge 9,446 /nickasbridge/

83 Jackie Koster 9,332 /jackie-koster-ba573731/

84 David Arkinstall 9,289 /daveatkando/

85 Oli Ridley 9,126 /oli-ridley-006567113/

86 Paul Glynn 8,868 /remotefinanceteamforrecruiters/

87 Byron Goodwin 8,817 /byrongoodwin/

88 Wesley Taupin 8,749 /wesleytaupin/

89 Garry Levin 8,623 /garry-levin-84b6b923/

90 Aaron Hawthorne 8,603 /aaronhawthornesales/

91 Luke Warner 8,311 /luketwarner/

92 Ben Townsend 8,234 /kenolan/

93 Lucy Mason 8,225 /kyle-davies-optima/

94 Kelly Nolan 8,135 /oliverlegg/

95 Connor Grealy 7,832 connor-grealy/

96 Aditi Fernandes 7,703 /aditi-fernandes-968a94/

97 Harriet Janman 7,681 /harrietjanman/

98 Joe Seabright 7,482 /joe-seabright-046bb2165/

99 Christophe Rosset 7,420 /christophe-rosset-5b568a3/

100 Bert Bean 7,199 /bertbean/
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